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Colby High School Wrestling

1870 S. RANGE  
460-6601   

 COLBY, KS

GAVON’S ELECTRONICS

See your 
authorized 

Verizon agent today!!

Left to right: top row: Cameron Crocker, Ashley Coleman, Kurt Sloan, Macen Shull, 
George Smollock, Brad Schroeder, Brady Rose. Second row: Zach Cable, Dustin 
Burleigh, Andrew Taylor, Ryan Moore, Brandon Gaede, Troy Quenzer, John Faber, 
Beau Brown, Dylan Mclemore. Third row: Macus Colson, Shane Ohlrogge, Nathan 
Quagliano, Trevor Strutt, Zell Bieberle, Quade Woofter, Andrew Elling, Clayton Aple-
hans. Front row: Brady Colson, Josh Middleton, David Mainus, Andrew Flanagin, 
Konnor Kriss, Dryden Baumfalk, Dustin Reed, Devon Schlageck, Brandon Leth.

Saturday, Jan. 8 @ Liberal tournament – 9 a.m. 
Saturday, Jan. 14 @ Newton tournament – 11 a.m. 
Sunday, Jan. 15 @ Newton tournament – 9 a.m. 
Thursday, Jan. 20 @ Norton – 6 p.m. 
Friday, Jan. 21 @ Beloit Tournament – 2 p.m. 
Saturday, Jan. 22 @ Beloit Tournament – 10 a.m. 
Saturday, Feb. 5, Great West Activities League tournament 

@ High School – 10 a.m. 
Thursday, Feb. 10, with Garden City @ High School – 5 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 11 @ Hoxie – 5 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 18 @ Regionals in Concordia 
Friday, Feb. 25 @ State competition in Salina – 10 a.m. 
Saturday, Feb. 26 @ State competition in Salina

Varsity Schedule

Saturday, Jan. 8 @ WaKeeney Tournament – 9 a.m. 
Saturday, Jan. 15 @ Junior Prairie Classic in Hays – 9:30 a.m. 
Saturday, Jan. 22 @ Rawlins County Tournament – 9:30 a.m. 
Saturday, Jan. 29 @ Stratton, Colo., Tournament – 10:30 a.m. 
Thursday, Feb. 10, with Garden City @ High School – 6 p.m. 
Friday, Feb. 11 @ Hoxie – 5 p.m. 
Saturday, Feb. 12 @ Bill Voss Novice Tournament 

@ High School – 9 a.m.

Junior Varsity Schedule

Good luck to the 
COLBY EAGLES!

Come see us for all your needs!
•  Tires & Tire Alignments         •  Balancing •  Shock & Struts
•  Brakes                                   •  Oil & Lube •  Tune-ups
                       

1170 S. Co. Club Dr 
462-2100
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